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	Fri Nov 25th
BTm: Team Tryouts at 4:30pm
	

	Mon Nov 28
Bball: No senior practice

BTeam: Practice at 5:45-7:15 lead by Omar
	Tues Nov 29
	Wed Nov 30
Bball: No Senior Practice
Bteam: practice 3:20-4:30 lead by Keith 

	Thurs Dec 1
3  Bball practices:
3:20-4:40pm
4:45-6:05pm
6:45-8pm
 
	Fri Dec 2
Bball: Sr out of town
Bteam: @ Brennan for exhibition 3pm
	Sat Dec 3
Bball: Sr out of town

	Mon Dec 5
	Tues Dec 6 
Bball: @Brennan Exhibition double header JR and SR 

Bteam practice: 5:45-7:30pm lead by Omar
	Wed Dec 7 
B team: Possible road exhibition 
	Thurs Dec 8
VB: On the road
BBall: at home
Bteam practice: lead by Keith 3:20-4:30pm or 5:45-7:30 by Omar
	Fri Dec 9
All basketball teams away at tournaments  
	Sat Dec 10
All basketball teams away at tournaments  

	Mon Dec 12
	Tues Dec 13 
VB: at home
Bball at home
	Wed Dec 14 
B team: Possible road exhibition
	Thurs Dec 15
VB on the road
Bball at home
Bteam practice: lead by Keith 3:20-4:30pm or 5:45-7:30 by Omar
	Fri Dec 16
BTm: Kennedy Tourny
	Sat Dec 17
BTm: Kennedy Tourny

	Mon Dec 19
	Tues Dec 20 
VB: on the road
Bball on the road

BTm: practice lead by Omar 5:45-7:30
	Wed Dec 21 
BTm: Scrimmage Jr team vs B team, officiated  by senior boys
	Thurs Dec 22
VB at home 
	Fri Dec 23
	Sat Dec 24






January B Team Schedule 
	Mon Jan 9
	Tues Jan 10
VB: on the road
Bball: on the road
Btm: Practice dependant on Omar Schedule
	Wed Jan 11
	Thurs Jan 12
VB: on the road
Bball: at home
Btm: Practice dependant on Omar Schedule
	Fri Jan 13
BBall: Sr Tourny no gym time
Bteam exhibition game
	Sat Jan 14
BBall: Sr Tourny no gym time

	Mon Jan 16
	Tues Jan 17
VB: at home
Bball: on the road
Btm: Practice dependant on Omar Schedule
	Wed Jan 18
Tentative Massey BBall fundraising date
Btm: Practice dependant on Omar Schedule
	Thurs Jan 19
VB: at home
Bball: bye
	Fri Jan 20
Bball/Bteam: Jr tourny @ Massey
	Sat Jan 21
Bball/Bteam: Jr tourny @ Massey

	Mon Jan 23
VB: at home
Bball: on the road
Btm: Practice dependant on Omar Schedule
	Tues Jan 24
	Wed Jan 25
	Thurs Jan 26
	Fri Jan 27
	Sat Jan 28 



	
	
	
	Thurs Feb 2
Bball: at home

	Fri Feb 3
Bball: Sr away at Rebels tourny
Btm: Practice or game dependant on Omar Schedule

	Sat Feb 4
Bball: Sr away ay Rebels tourny

	Mon Feb 6
	Tues Feb 7 
Bball: on the road
Btm: Practice or game dependant on Omar Schedule

	Wed Feb 8
 Btm: End of season game

	Thurs Feb 9
Bball: bye 
	Fri Feb 10
	Sat Feb 11



BTm= B Team
VB= Volleyball 
Bball: Sr/Jr Varsity Basketball 
Omar cannot come until 5:30 on: Mon, Tuesd, Thurs not done to 5:30 at earliest in Nov-Dec waiting on Jan Schedule 

